
*******************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************

TULLE                29-07-17    OUDE           REKKEM REKKEM LOKAAL
*******************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************

Lokaal : 001 DEN AREND                      REKKEM                      33193
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                              MIEZEN                                 : POELEN                              : SPECIALE                         : DIVERSEN                                              :

Naam             Afstand: AD: 10 20 30 40 50 1H 2H 3H 5H 1D 2D 5D 1T : 10 20 30 40 50 1H 2H 3H 5H 1D 2D 5D : 10 20 30 40 50 1H 2H 3H 5H 1D 2D : VI IL SB SC GP PR GB KB A2 O2 A3 O3 ER HF TA KO DU UI :

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BDS/DE CLERCK     612676:  5:  5  5  5  5  5  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  1  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  5  5  1  -  -  -  2  2  4  -  1  -  4  2  2  5  -  1 :

BOURGEOIS PIERR   605851:  2:  2  2  2  2  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  2  -  -  2  -  -  2  -  - :

CLAERHOUT ERIC    596827:  7:  2  2  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  7  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  7  -  - :

CLAERHOUT LUC     601230:  1:  1  1  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  1  -  1 :

DE CALUWE SAMMY   600085:  4:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  4  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  4  -  1 :

DELAERE MAURICE   603405:  3:  3  3  3  3  2  2  1  1  1  -  -  -  - :  1  1  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  - :  1  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  - :  3  2  1  1  1  1  1  2  2  -  1  -  2  2  2  3  -  1 :

DENIJS HENDRIK    596230:  1:  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  1  -  1 :

DESCHOEMAEKER G   595948: 11:  6  6  6  6  6  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - : 11  6  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 11  -  1 :

DEWAELE GABY      601846:  2:  2  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  -  1 :

FOURNEAU CYRIEL   593298: 12: 12 12  6  6  5  4  3  2  1  -  -  -  - :  2  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - : 12  4  2  2  2  2  2  2 12 12  1  -  2  2  2 12  -  1 :

HEYTENS MARC      597488:  7:  7  7  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  7  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  7  -  1 :

LAMBRECHT CARIN   597127:  4:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  4  4  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  4  -  1 :

LANNOO-DE CLERC   613839:  9:  9  9  9  6  6  4  1  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  9  6  -  -  -  -  3  6  8  9  2  -  6  4  2  9  -  1 :

LIETAER ANDRE     590671:  4:  3  3  3  3  3  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  3  3  3  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  4  4  -  -  -  -  -  4  4  4  1  -  -  -  -  4  -  1 :

MAES ANTHONY      604484:  4:  4  4  4  4  4  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  4  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  4  4  -  -  -  -  -  4  -  1 :

MOREELS SIMON     594415:  9:  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  9  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  9  -  1 :

MYLLE ROGER       593277: 12: 12 12 12  7  7  4  2  -  -  -  -  -  - :  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - : 12  4  -  2  2  2  2  2 12 12  3  -  -  -  2 12  -  1 :

NONCKELYNCK LUC   586964:  3:  2  2  2  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  3  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  3  -  -  -  -  -  3  -  1 :

NOPPE MARCEL      595102:  2:  2  2  2  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  2  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  -  1 :

PATTIJN JACQUES   592780: 12:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - : 12  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 12  -  1 :

PATTYN FREDDY     596058:  4:  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  4  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  4  -  1 :

PUTMAN EDDY       594009:  2:  1  1  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  2  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  2  -  -  2  -  -  2  -  1 :

SCHIETAERT JEAN   584844:  5:  5  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  5  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  5  -  1 :

SIERENS NORBERT   597704:  9:  9  9  9  9  9  4  3  1  1  1  -  -  - :  3  3  3  3  3  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  3  3  3  3  3  -  -  -  -  -  - :  9  4  3  3  3  3  3  3  8  9  1  9  4  2  2  9  -  1 :

VANCAENEGHEM LU   599341: 12:  6  6  4  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - : 12  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 12  -  - :

VANDECAVEYE MAR   598299:  1:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  1  -  1 :

VANDEMAELE WILF   599742:  6:  5  5  5  5  5  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  6  5  -  -  -  -  -  -  4  5  -  -  4  2  2  6  -  1 :

VANDENABEELE GA   614934:  3:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  3  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  3  -  1 :

VANDERPERRE NAN   593195:  4:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  4  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  4  -  1 :

VANEECKHOUT ERI   592208:  7:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  7  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  7  -  - :

VANWONTERGHEM C   600601:  2:  2  2  2  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  -  - :

VANWYNSBERGHE-S   594575:  1:  1  1  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  1  -  1 :

VERBORG RENE      595235:  4:  2  2  2  2  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  4  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  4  -  1 :

VERBRUGGEN WILL   590134:  2:  2  2  2  2  2  2  2  2  2  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  -  -  -  2  2  2  2  -  1 :

VERSCHOOT JOEL    609373: 15: 15 15 15 15 15  8  7  4  4  2  -  -  - : 15 12  7  7  7  4  2  -  -  -  -  - :  8  7  4  4  4  2  -  -  -  -  - : 15 15  7  7  7  7  8 15 14 15  5 15  8  6  2 15  -  1 :

VERVAEKE Johnny   591757:  1:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  1  1  -  -  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  1  -  1 :

VOET CHRISTIAAN   612223:  6:  3  3  3  3  3  3  1  1  1  1  -  -  - :  1  1  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  - :  1  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  - :  6  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  6  6  -  -  -  -  -  6  -  1 :

VSTEENHUYSE-VBR   592788:  3:  2  2  2  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  3  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  3  -  1 :

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                             128   106    89    21    10     -     -      25    13     6     -     -     -      14     9     2     -     -     201    15    17    23    90    15    36    18     -  



                                123    93    40    11     4     -      28    18    13     2     -     -      17     9     9     -     -     -      74    16    17    38    83    24    22   201    33  

 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  201 OUDE             38 Deelnemers   2830.50 Totaal     50.25 KOSTEN            DUBBELS     49.50 UITSLAG   2730.75 Inzet



*******************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************

TULLE                29-07-17    JAARSE         REKKEM REKKEM LOKAAL
*******************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************

Lokaal : 001 DEN AREND                      REKKEM                      33193
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                              MIEZEN                                 : POELEN                              : SPECIALE                         : DIVERSEN                                              :

Naam             Afstand: AD: 10 20 30 40 50 1H 2H 3H 5H 1D 2D 5D 1T : 10 20 30 40 50 1H 2H 3H 5H 1D 2D 5D : 10 20 30 40 50 1H 2H 3H 5H 1D 2D : VI IL SB SC GP PR GB KB A2 O2 A3 O3 ER HF TA KO DU UI :

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BDS/DE CLERCK     612676: 10:  4  4  4  4  4  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  4  4  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - : 10  6  -  -  -  -  4  4  4  -  1  -  4  4  2 10  -  - :

BOONE GERARD EN   595817: 16:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 16  -  1 :

BOURDEAUDHUI-BR   605446:  7:  7  7  7  3  3  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  7  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  7  -  - :

BOURGEOIS PIERR   605851:  2:  2  2  2  2  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  2  -  - :

CLAERHOUT ERIC    596827:  6:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  6  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  6  -  - :

CLICQUE GINO      594919:109: 82 82 82 42 27 16  2  1  1  1  -  -  - :  8  8  8  2  2  1  -  -  -  -  -  - :  8  8  8  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  - :109 27  2  2  2  2  2  2 82109  4 82  8  2  2109  -  1 :

DE CALUWE SAMMY   600085:  6:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  6  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  6  -  - :

DEBACKER CHRIS    604279:  6:  6  6  6  6  6  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  6  6  -  -  -  -  -  -  6  6  -  -  -  -  -  6  -  - :

DELAERE MAURICE   603405:  7:  4  4  4  4  4  2  1  1  1  -  -  -  - :  1  1  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  - :  1  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  - :  7  2  2  1  1  2  2  2  4  7  -  -  2  2  2  7  -  - :

DELBAERE-SAMPER   591603:  1:  1  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  1  -  - :

DENIJS HENDRIK    596230:  3:  2  2  2  2  2  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  3  2  -  1  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  3  -  - :

DESCHOEMAEKER G   595948:  6:  4  4  4  4  4  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  6  4  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  6  -  - :

LAMBRECHT CARIN   597127:  6:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  6  6  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  6  -  - :

LANNOO-DE CLERC   613839:  9:  7  7  7  7  7  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  9  7  1  -  -  -  3  7  8  9  2  -  6  2  2  9  -  - :

LIETAER ANDRE     590671: 12:  6  6  6  6  6  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  6  6  6  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - : 12 12  -  -  -  -  -  6 12 12  4  -  -  -  - 12  -  - :

MAES ANTHONY      604484:  6:  1  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  6  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  6  -  - :

MYLLE ROGER       593277:  9:  9  6  6  3  3  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  9  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  8  9  -  -  -  -  -  9  -  - :

NONCKELYNCK LUC   586964:  8:  8  8  4  4  4  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  8  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  8  8  -  8  -  -  -  8  -  - :

NOPPE MARCEL      595102:  2:  2  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  -  - :

PUTMAN EDDY       594009:  2:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  -  - :

PUTMAN WILLY      589407: 10:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - : 10  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 10  -  -  -  -  - 10  -  1 :

SIERENS NORBERT   597704:  3:  1  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  3  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  3  -  - :

VANCRAYNEST-SOE   597208:  9:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  9  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  9  -  1 :

VANDECAVEYE MAR   598299:  6:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  6  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  6  -  - :

VANDEMAELE WILF   599742:  5:  2  2  2  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  5  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  5  -  - :

VANDENABEELE GA   614934:  5:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  5  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  5  -  - :

VANDERPERRE NAN   593195:  7:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  7  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  7  -  - :

VANWONTERGHEM C   600601:  2:  2  2  2  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  -  - :

VANWYNSBERGHE-S   594575:  5:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  5  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  5  -  - :

VERBAUWHEDE HUB   605514: 12:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - : 12 12  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 12  -  1 :

VERHEYE RINO      590269:  4:  4  4  4  4  4  4  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  4  4  -  -  -  -  -  -  4  -  1  -  4  4  2  4  -  - :

VERSCHOOT JOEL    609373: 29: 29 29 10 10 10  7  4  2  2  2  -  -  - : 10 10  4  4  4  2  2  -  -  -  -  - :  7  4  2  2  2  2  -  -  -  -  - : 29 10  4  4  4  4 10 20 10 29  3 29 10  6  2 29  -  - :

VOET CHRISTIAAN   612223:  9:  3  3  3  3  3  3  1  1  1  -  -  -  - :  1  1  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  - :  1  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  - :  9  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  8  9  -  -  -  -  -  9  -  - :

VSTEENHUYSE-VBR   592788: 10:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - : 10  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 10  -  - :

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                             186   160    96     9     6     -     -      30     8     5     -     -     -      14     6     2     -     -     333    10     9    23   158    15    34    12     -  

                                183   111    35     6     3     -      30    20     8     2     -     -      17    12     6     -     -     -     102     9    10    43   210   119    20   349     5  

 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  349 JAARSE           34 Deelnemers   2988.50 Totaal     87.25 KOSTEN            DUBBELS      7.50 UITSLAG   2893.75 Inzet


